INTILY v FIVINR ETIFRIZR
Hotel Shuttle Bus Time Table

" P — Sl i * EED D * - mﬁbzsziéx ° L LEE R SR A B AR A=A
" Hotel Hotel Terukuni Cll(lii‘);:::n Chuo terminal bldg Ten[m? ;III:I‘IIZL Asahi St Hotel
Main Entrance | in front of holt Street Chuo Station Chuo Station East side "remm in fronc of Main Entrance
% only to get off* Wet Gate AGOSHIer | Minaminippon Bank
5 6:20 6:25 6:50 7:00 7:10 7:12 7:25
6:50 6:55 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:42 7:55
7 7:20 7:25 7:50 8:00 8:10 8:12 8:25
7:50 7:55 HE ok 8:20 8:30 8:40 8:42 8:55
5 8:20 8:25 E 7'__\ 8:50 9:00 9:10 9:12 9:25
8:50 8:bbH JE T 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:42 9:55
. 9:20 9:25 (3: ;f)li 9:50 10:00 10:10 10:12 10:25
9:50 9:55 > 5 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:42 10:55
. 10:20 10:25 Iﬁ i} 10:50 11:00 11:10 11:12 11:25
10:50 10:55 E E 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:42 11:55
1 11:20 11:25 gi ﬁ 11:50 12:00 12:10 12:12 12:25
11:50 11:55 < U. 12:20 12:30 12:40 12:42 12:55
e 12:20 12:25 j— IZ 12:50 13:00 13:10 13:12 13:25
12:50 12:55 ° - 13:20 13:30 13:40 13:42 13:565
e 13:20 13:25 E ;.? 13:50 14:00 14:10 14:12 14:25
13:50 13:55 iﬁ T 14:20 14:30 14:40 14:42 14:55
1 14:20 14:25 U 1)) 14:50 15:00 15:10 15:12 15:25
14:50 14:55 H Fﬁ' 15:20 15:30 15:40 15:42 15:565
15 15:20 15:25 5 = 15:50 16:00 16:10 16:12 16:25
15:50 15:55 D H% 16:20 16:30 16:40 16:42 16:55
s 16:20 16:25 ; ‘F;ﬁ: 16:50 17:00 17:10 17:12 17:25
16:50 16:55 17:20 17:30 17:40 17:42 17:55
17 17:20 17:25 i ',l‘é 17:50 18:00 18:10 18:12 18:25
17:50 17:55 : ﬁ 18:20 18:30 18:40 18:42 18:55
" 18:20 18:25 ﬁ T 18:50 19:00 19:10 19:12 19:25
18:50 18:55 jfs -a; 19:20 19:30 19:40 19:42 19:55
o 19:20 19:25 Jﬁ 19:50 20:00 20:10 20:12 20:25
19:50 19:55 Ly 20:20 20:30 20:40 20:42 20:55
5 20:20 20:25 i 20:50 21:00 21:10 21:12 21:25
20:50 20:55 o 21:20 21:30 21:40 21:42 21:bb5
7 21:20 21:25 21:50 22:00 22:10 22:12 22:25
21:50 21:55 22:20 22:30 22:40 22:42 22:bb
22 22:20 22:25 22:50 23:00 23:10 23:12 23:25

MGERRRICEY, EALYSDOBIUARET IBEMNTEVET,
MATE- ARV MO ZERH LY REBFR P EERICGIBANIEVET,

* Times may be affected by weather and road conditions.
* Some bus stops may be inaccessible due to city events.
* You can not get on the bus from Terukuni street.

* LLERIERR (A, AIRESERZGEMRMAREIR
* ZRETHTHRERERMRERRELERE
* HTREEEREEN RETE FALEE,

* 2 0E YO mEt =&AIZHO| T
* X|GYAL O|HIETL S
* EEEY (HRFY =22 = I8 R AL 27HsstH Fals

2, nEH mat S

=0XE 480 44g 4+ AU
ofxt g7+ HEE & AL
Al7| BFZLIEL

MHRETOREVELIEVBENRTEVES,

MmPREHMSDEPBREL, R/ SZABTROLEHFYLTEVET .

* You may not be able to board the bus if it is full.
* Getting on or off the bus between stops is illegal. Please be careful.

* B EEREaih s A A e T B AE S 3 E PRl A T A
* BTFREFRYA, RIHELFTAMBPEELE, RRES—THEETE.

(Blo0: Mep i B, RBEXURET £, RFPEETA

* Qo2 SXUt 022 480 YoL| s FEIER LT
28 =F &3tk 27t

* NHA 2HTA 4,

gE =g




Rl » PV ASZTEREE D T KR

B IREFRRRAO wremn

KEBEMEOEICRARSA TS WVWET,
ZTHELTHEEFELBLLEEL,

A 1T
BOAEIRAL—2—T 1R~

JRTHHLOAFIE
BALOZETEICBERL S,

F7
27 k. -
_ [ &
- _Z .'C:. CELy
b i = __A-b-
+= § 5 E Ta—JL 9
BEREHRRE FEO 9
=g S -

e 1R & rh R ER P O (4 74&a0)
=12 ZFI—v—F




Rl ¥ AN ZTEREE D K

BERBENNREZ—IF I
(B2 '8 & ch ok BRE{A))
FZI5

(#Y—ZXa—k— L LERBIEN
£l

= . - :-.-nu;.--_.z\{;..n:a - l_.":lrwl-'."J
INVEETE . RbrESH E 2y
= ()71 2
% =
T B B i@ V) @R AETE)
EREF .
BER HEEE)
T 3
- . ER L '
S | moox(s ||| WE L | RS ARERBEE " o
a5, [EmEmmH— ] T
o (=Tt
e —— hESE i @
oo ETE BB ek
e +] . > > L ERE ~RERR
."j,m*gm PR E ey ST EikEg -
T utes % o - LR . [
= A 02 j
ugE pom K il 2Ty sl
IS TR E%
5 A s
 ERBxE
. WiEE o .
iR . 1



ACCESS 77tz=v7

ERLEE U v MILINZD ZER

BR7)) ey [5IREHRRER  —) K5

O—R KTV~ REEY (REDH) —~EEIR B RERFE D EEYIF/E) — gl
BREHRRS—I1)V I KX E-AEEY FRAETH) > KT

REED | magmn | PRAEO KAXE | mpmn

(BEZM) hy—3rnen) | (77 222-87) | maammm
FXEEED ) = % C O ERtE~
LI IRAER | amEESR | xxonrl | URE-RTL
EAEG BEM | /7 EA | mg/ 7R

MORPREN S DEF TEFEBRTOBL KT,

EZEHE - HRAS Lt

EEREILLC.

/ KB &%ﬁ%

PR Sl e STED *%%

imi (e FIAS I 7 i)
E{EREEST

MY
(EEDH)

R CHH
) —Ad—b—
L LBV S i

TEL'%%EPE'%%R i i
(e BEY) v-Fi)

JE %EPE’%&-wL}I/E‘JI/
A EBGENAR—2F))

20z i

[




	①原本(時刻表のみ)_timetable_20241221
	時刻表

	②20230203_シャトルバスルートマップ修正
	③bus_route

